Race Date

August 07, 2019
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Name
Bob Muscovitch
Jonathan Valentine
Jaclyn Shokey
Tony Korch
Bob Urban
Jill Sosnoski
Donald Shearer
Matthew Urban
Jeff Baran
Edward Urban
Lynn Eckrote

Wyoming Valley Striders

City

Jim Thorpe PA
Forty Fort PA
Jim Thorpe PA
Nanticoke PA
Wyoming PA
Wilkes Barre PA
West Pittston PA
Swoyersville PA
Wilkes Barre PA
Swoyersville PA
Drums PA

Bib No Age Gend

Heat 2
598 44
593 41
587 41
597 59
595 46
588 39
586 51
592 16
575 59
591 50
578 39
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WVS Valley's Fastest Man/Woman Mile Series Race #2
Overall Finish List

6:13
6:16
6:28
6:32
6:40
6:42
6:48

08/07/2019 07:25:04



